| AT C Senior All-Star Men - 5K
DMACC - Ankeny, | A

Nov. 6, 2010
Sunny & 40's, Wind 20-25
Results by Kauder Racing

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHE RS AVG. TIME
1 Northwest 39 3 4 7 12 13 17 20 16:17
2 Southwest 46 1 2 9 15 19 21 23 16:20
3 Northeast 50 5 8 10 14 22 24 25 16:31
4 Southeast 77 6 11 16 18 26 27 28 16:43
| ndi vi dual s
PLACE FINISHER T IME PACE
1. Northwest

3 Drew Jackson, Johnston 1 5:58 5:08

4 Drew Prescott, Urbandale 1 6:01 5:09

7 Ryne Murphy, Ankeny 1 6:24 5:16

12 Taylor Huseman, Manson Nw Webster 1 6:31 5:19

13 Alec Baldwin, Spirit Lake 1 6:32 5:19

17 Coty Thompson, Mason City 1 6:46 5:24

20 Alex Lamp, Webster City 1 6:49 5:25
Total Time = 81:23 Total Places = 39
2. Southwest

1 Eli Horton, Southeast Polk 1 5:50 5:06

2 Conor Wells, Dm Roosevelt 1 5:57 5:08

9 Fadi Angalo, Dm Hoover 1 6:26 5:17

15 Zachary Wiemers, Valley Wdm 1 6:40 5:22

19 Dan Larscheid, Bondurant 1 6:49 5:24

21 Aaron Roberts, Audubon 1 6:55 5:27

23 Kyle Schmitz, Dallas Center-Grimes 1 7:00 5:28
Total Time = 81:38 Total Places = 46
3. Northeast

5 Ty Wittman, Dubuque Senior 1 6:05 5:10

8 Trent Smith, Charles City 1 6:25 5:17

10 Terry Nielsen, Cedar Falls 1 6:27 5:18

14 Andrew Brimeyer, Dubuque Senior 1 6:36 5:21

22 Trai O'Connell, Northern University 1 7:00 5:28

24 Andrew Tuisl, Clinton 1 7:06 5:30

25 Michael Fish, Oelwein 1 7:07 5:30

Total Time = 82:31 Total Places = 59

4. Southeast
6 Jamie Vander Veer, Knoxville 1 6:21 5:16



11 Pryor Stroud, Mount Vernon-Lisbon 1

16 Timothy Shepherd, Knoxville 1
18 Chase Moser, Wapello 1

26 Trevor Ebel, Mount Vernon-Lisbon 1
27 Andy Sneller, Lynnville-Sully 1

28 Benjamin Niemann, Central DeWitt 1

Total Time = 83:32 Total Places = 77

LACE SCORE FINISHER
1 Eli Horton, Southeast Polk
Conor Wells, Dm Roosevelt
Drew Jackson, Johnston
Drew Prescott, Urbandale
Ty Wittman, Dubuque Senior
Jamie Vander Veer, Knoxville
Ryne Murphy, Ankeny
Trent Smith, Charles City
Fadi Angalo, Dm Hoover
10 10 Terry Nielsen, Cedar Falls
11 11 Pryor Stroud, Mount Vernon-Lisbon
12 12 Taylor Huseman, Manson Nw Webster
13 13 Alec Baldwin, Spirit Lake
14 14 Andrew Brimeyer, Dubuque Senior
15 15 Zachary Wiemers, Valley Wdm
16 16 Timothy Shepherd, Knoxville
17 17 Coty Thompson, Mason City
18 18 Chase Moser, Wapello
19 19 Dan Larscheid, Bondurant
20 20 Alex Lamp, Webster City
21 Larry Lipscomb, Johnston
22 21 Aaron Roberts, Audubon
23 22 Trai O'Connell, Northern University
24 Aric Siegrist, West Hancock
25 23 Kyle Schmitz, Dallas Center-Grimes
26 24 Andrew Tuisl, Clinton
27 25 Michael Fish, Oelwein
28 Evan Tuisl, Clinton
29 Kit Anderson, Norwalk
30 Trent Kischer, Laurens-Marathon
31 Lucas Baker, Dallas Center-Grimes
32 Wes Westervelt, Dubuque Senior
33 Conrad Sain, Treynor
34 Seth Mommsen, Northeast
35 Kyle Wagner, Central Elkader
36 26 Trevor Ebel, Mount Vernon-Lisbon
37 Johnny Fuller, Glenwood
38 27 Andy Sneller, Lynnville-Sully
39 Ryan Schweitzer, Dm Roosevelt
40 Zach Burhite, Marion
41 Ben Lau, Garner-Hayfield
42 28 Benjamin Niemann, Central DeWitt
43 Zachary Ahrenholtz, Ballard-Huxley
44 Nick Rael, Marion
45 Tyler Runde, Dubuque Senior
46 Marcus Christensen, Osage
47 Tate Jensen, Shenandoah-Essex
48 Chad Kischer, Laurens-Marathon

P
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

O©CoO~NOOThWN

6:28
6:44
6:47
7:14
7:16
7:29

TIME
15:50
15:57
15:58
16:01
16:05
16:21
16:24
16:25
16:26
16:27
16:28
16:31
16:32
16:36
16:40
16:44
16:46
16:47
16:49
16:49
16:51
16:55
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:06
17:07
17.07
17:08
17:09
17:10
17:10
17:12
17:12
17:14
17:14
17:15
17:16
17:18
17:20
17:26
17:29
17:29
17:32
17:33
17:35
17:36
17:40

5:18
5:23
5:24
5:33
5:33
5:37

PACE TEAM

5:06
5:08
5:08
5:09
5:10
5:16
5:16
5:17
5:17
5:18
5:18
5:19
5:19
5:21
5:22
5:23
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:25
5:25
5:27
5:28
5:28
5:28
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:32
5:32
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:34
5:35
5:37
5:37
5:38
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:40
5:41

Southwest
Southwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northeast
Southeast
Northwest
Northeast
Southwest
Northeast
Southeast
Northwest
Northwest
Northeast
Southwest
Southeast
Northwest
Southeast
Southwest
Northwest
Northwest
Southwest
Northeast
Northwest
Southwest
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Southwest
Northwest
Southwest
Northeast
Southwest
Northeast
Northeast
Southeast
Southwest
Southeast
Southwest
Northeast
Northwest
Southeast
Northwest
Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Southwest
Northwest



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Tanner McCarthy, Dowling Catholic
Andrew Liles, Winfield Mt. Union
Kyle Borchers, LeMars

Dylan Courtney, Valley Wdm
Nathan Thiessen, Davenport North
Eric Neill, Cedar Falls

Derek Kellison, Shenandoah-Essex
Ethan Lenz, Woodbine

Luke Fober, Sumner-Fredericksburg
Thomas Singer, Cr Kennedy

Gabe Smith, Dike-New Hartford
Matt Brace, Harlan

Jonny Worley, North Butler

Tyler Craft, Williamsburg

Justin Sunderman, Glenwood

Alex Coppess, Valley Wdm

Justin Orf, Adm/Vm

Sawyer Flynn, Ballard-Huxley
Austin EIm, Webster City

Michael Hoefer, Cr Kennedy

Logan Gaul, Tipton

Cooper Rodman, Grand View Park Bapti

Keaton Hake, South Hamilton
Kyle Moorehead, Grinnell

Drew Thompson, Dallas Center-Grimes

Matt Zimmer, Central DeWitt
Alex Voge, Harlan

Drake Rooney, Center Point-Urbana
Dillon Schloerb, Valley Wdm
Regan Baker, Grinnell

Peter Thullen, Cr Jefferson

Grant Peterson, Clear Lake
Nicholas DiMarco, Clear Lake
Adam Fichter, Shenandoah-Essex
Tyler Reiste, Panorama

Mick Hofmann, Oa-Bcig

Zach Wignall, Creston

Nathan Ford, Grinnell

Matt Smith, Cb Thomas Jefferson
Josh Moon, Panorama

Kevin Anderson, Gilbert

Jake Lamkey, Gilbert

Jade Allen, Shenandoah-Essex
Joe Mechaelsen, South Hamilton
Zach Fiepke, Valley Wdm

Mark Schneider, Valley Wdm
Ryan Shumaker, Waterloo West
Joe Kelly, Cr Jefferson

Lucas Lazenby, Panorama

Chad Miller, Creston

Matthew Millam, North Cedar
Erik Malaby, North Cedar

Tony Boster, Newman Catholic
Mark Reiter, Davenport Central
Tyler Peterson, Sioux City East
Austin Dermody, Norwalk

Adam Hamerlinck, Davenport Central

17:41
17:42
17:43
17:44
17:45
17:50
17:53
17:54
17:55
17:56
18:03
18:03
18:04
18:06
18:13
18:14
18:15
18:16
18:17
18:22
18:23
18:24
18:28
18:28
18:32
18:35
18:37
18:39
18:45
18:47
18:47
18:49
18:50
18:50
18:51
18:52
18:54
18:58
18:58
19:01
19:01
19:02
19:04
19:06
19:07
19:08
19:08
19:09
19:12
19:15
19:15
19:15
19:17
19:35
19:49
19:52
20:25

5:41
5:42
5:42
5:42
5:43
5:44
5:45
5:46
5:46
5:46
5:48
5:49
5:49
5:50
5:52
5:52
5:52
5:52
5:53
5:55
5:55
5:55
5:56
5:57
5:58
5:59
5:59
6:00
6:02
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:06
6:07
6:07
6:07
6:08
6:09
6:09
6:09
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:11
6:12
6:12
6:12
6:18
6:22
6:24
6:34

Southwest
Southeast
Northwest
Southwest
Southeast
Northeast

Southwest
Southwest
Northeast

Northeast

Northeast

Southwest
Northeast

Southeast
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northeast

Southeast
Southwest
Southwest
Southeast
Southwest
Southeast
Southwest
Northeast

Southwest
Southeast
Northeast

Northwest
Northwest
Southwest
Southwest
Northwest
Southwest
Southeast
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Northeast

Northeast

Southwest
Southwest
Southeast
Southeast
Northwest
Southeast
Northwest
Southwest
Southeast



106 Jake Lister, Central Springs 20:36 6:38 Northeast
107 Greg Ballenger, Tipton 20:55 6:44 Southeast
108 Derek Pruett, Cb Thomas Jefferson 21:22 6:53 Southwest



