IATC Senior All-Star Men - 5K

DMACC - Ankeny, IA

Nov. 6, 2010

Sunny & 40's, Wind 20-25 Results by Kauder Racing

PLACE TEAM	POINTS I	PLACES	OF FI	NISHE	RS			AVG.	TIME
1 Northwest 2 Southwest 3 Northeast 4 Southeast	393461595776	2 8	7 9 10 16	12 15 14 18	13 19 22 26	17 21 24 27	20 23 25 28	16:1 16:2 16:3 16:4	20 31
Individuals PLACE	FINISHER			Т	IME	PA	CE		
 Northwest Drew Jackson, John Drew Prescott, Url Ryne Murphy, Anken Taylor Huseman, Ma Alec Baldwin, Spi: Coty Thompson, Mas Alex Lamp, Webster Total Time = 81:23 	oandale Ny Anson Nw We cit Lake son City c City			1 1 1 1	5:58 6:01 6:24 6:31 6:32 6:46 6:49	5: 5: 5: 5:	08 09 16 19 19 24 25		
<pre>2. Southwest 1 Eli Horton, Southe 2 Conor Wells, Dm Re 9 Fadi Angalo, Dm He 15 Zachary Wiemers, N 19 Dan Larscheid, Bon 21 Aaron Roberts, Au 23 Kyle Schmitz, Dal Total Time = 81:38 Te </pre>	oosevelt oover Valley Wdm ndurant dubon Las Center-	-Grimes	3	1 1 1 1	5:50 5:57 6:26 6:40 6:49 6:55 7:00	5: 5: 5: 5:	06 08 17 22 24 27 28		
<pre>3. Northeast 5 Ty Wittman, Dubuqu 8 Trent Smith, Char 10 Terry Nielsen, Cee 14 Andrew Brimeyer, D 22 Trai O'Connell, Ne 24 Andrew Tuisl, Clin 25 Michael Fish, Oele Total Time = 82:31 Te</pre>	les City dar Falls Dubuque Sen orthern Un: nton vein	iversit	-У	1 1 1 1	6:05 6:25 6:27 6:36 7:00 7:06 7:07	5 : 5 : 5 : 5 : 5 :	10 17 18 21 28 30 30		
4. Southeast 6 Jamie Vander Veer	, Knoxville	e		1	6:21	5:	16		

11	Pr	yor Stroud, Mount Vernon-Lisbon	16:28	5:18	
16	Ti	mothy Shepherd, Knoxville	16:44	5:23	
18	Ch	ase Moser, Wapello	16:47	5:24	
26	Tr	evor Ebel, Mount Vernon-Lisbon	17:14	5:33	
27	An	dy Sneller, Lynnville-Sully	17:16	5:33	
28		njamin Niemann, Central DeWitt	17:29	5:37	
Total	Tim	ne = 83:32 Total Places = 77			
	9.90		TTND	DAGE	
PLACE			TIME 15:50	PACE 5:06	TEAM
1 2		Eli Horton, Southeast Polk	15:50		
∠ 3		Conor Wells, Dm Roosevelt Drew Jackson, Johnston	15:57	5:08	
4		Drew Prescott, Urbandale	16:01		
5		Ty Wittman, Dubuque Senior	16:05		
6		Jamie Vander Veer, Knoxville	16:05		
0 7		Ryne Murphy, Ankeny	16:21		
8		Trent Smith, Charles City	16:25		
9		Fadi Angalo, Dm Hoover	16:26		
10	10	Terry Nielsen, Cedar Falls	16:27	5:18	Northeast
11	11	Pryor Stroud, Mount Vernon-Lisbon	16:27 16:28	5:18	
12	12	Taylor Huseman, Manson Nw Webster	16:31	5:19	
13	13	Alec Baldwin, Spirit Lake	16:32	5:19	
14	14	Andrew Brimeyer, Dubuque Senior	16:36		
15	15	Zachary Wiemers, Valley Wdm	16:40		
16	16	Timothy Shepherd, Knoxville	16:44		
17	17	Coty Thompson, Mason City	16:46		
18	18	Chase Moser, Wapello	16:47	5:24	Southeast
19	19	Dan Larscheid, Bondurant	16:49		Southwest
20	20	Alex Lamp, Webster City	16:49	5:25	Northwest
21		Larry Lipscomb, Johnston	16:51	5:25	Northwest
22	21	Aaron Roberts, Audubon	16:55	5:27	Southwest
23	22	Trai O'Connell, Northern University	17:00		
24		Aric Siegrist, West Hancock	17:00	5:28	Northwest
25	23	Kyle Schmitz, Dallas Center-Grimes	17:00	5:28	Southwest
26	24	Andrew Tuisl, Clinton	17:06		
27	25	Michael Fish, Oelwein	17:07		
28		Evan Tuisl, Clinton	17:07		
29		Kit Anderson, Norwalk	17:08		
30		Trent Kischer, Laurens-Marathon	17:09		
31		Lucas Baker, Dallas Center-Grimes	17:10	5:31	
32		Wes Westervelt, Dubuque Senior	17:10	5:31	Northeast
33		Conrad Sain, Treynor	17:12	5:32	Southwest
34		Seth Mommsen, Northeast	17:12	5:32	
35	0.0	Kyle Wagner, Central Elkader	17:14		
36	26	Trevor Ebel, Mount Vernon-Lisbon	17:14		
37	07	Johnny Fuller, Glenwood	17:15		
38	27	Andy Sneller, Lynnville-Sully	17:16 17:18	5:33	
39 40		Ryan Schweitzer, Dm Roosevelt	-	5:34	Southwest Northeast
40 41		Zach Burhite, Marion	17:20 17:26	5:35 5:37	Northwest
41 42	28	Ben Lau, Garner-Hayfield Benjamin Niemann, Central DeWitt	17:20		Southeast
42 43	20	Zachary Ahrenholtz, Ballard-Huxley	17:29		Northwest
43 44		Nick Rael, Marion	17:32	5:30	
44 45		Tyler Runde, Dubuque Senior	17:32	5:39	
45 46		Marcus Christensen, Osage	17:35	5:39	
40		Tate Jensen, Shenandoah-Essex	17:35	5:40	
48		Chad Kischer, Laurens-Marathon	17:40	5:41	
10		shaa hisohei, laarens harachen	1,-10	J - 11	THET CHINCOL

4.0		1 1 . 4 1	F • 41	
49 50	Tanner McCarthy, Dowling Catholic	17:41 17:42	5:41	Southwest
50	Andrew Liles, Winfield Mt. Union		5:42	Southeast
51	Kyle Borchers, LeMars	17:43	5:42	Northwest
52	Dylan Courtney, Valley Wdm	17:44	5:42	Southwest
53	Nathan Thiessen, Davenport North	17:45	5:43	Southeast
54	Eric Neill, Cedar Falls	17:50	5:44	Northeast
55	Derek Kellison, Shenandoah-Essex	17:53	5:45	Southwest
56	Ethan Lenz, Woodbine	17:54	5:46	Southwest
57	Luke Fober, Sumner-Fredericksburg	17:55	5:46	Northeast
58	Thomas Singer, Cr Kennedy	17:56	5:46	Northeast
59	Gabe Smith, Dike-New Hartford	18:03	5:48	Northeast
60	Matt Brace, Harlan	18:03	5:49	Southwest
61	Jonny Worley, North Butler	18:04	5:49	Northeast
62	Tyler Craft, Williamsburg	18:06	5:50	Southeast
63	Justin Sunderman, Glenwood	18:13	5:52	Southwest
64	Alex Coppess, Valley Wdm	18:14	5:52	Southwest
65	Justin Orf, Adm/Vm	18:15	5:52	Southwest
66	Sawyer Flynn, Ballard-Huxley	18:16	5:52	Northwest
67	Austin Elm, Webster City	18:17	5:53	Northwest
68	Michael Hoefer, Cr Kennedy	18:22	5:55	Northeast
69	Logan Gaul, Tipton	18:23	5:55	Southeast
70	Cooper Rodman, Grand View Park Bapti	18:24	5:55	Southwest
71	Keaton Hake, South Hamilton	18:28	5:56	Southwest
72	Kyle Moorehead, Grinnell	18:28	5 : 57	Southeast
73	Drew Thompson, Dallas Center-Grimes	18:32	5:58	Southwest
74	Matt Zimmer, Central DeWitt	18:35	5:59	Southeast
75	Alex Voge, Harlan	18:37	5:59	Southwest
76	Drake Rooney, Center Point-Urbana	18:39	6:00	Northeast
77	Dillon Schloerb, Valley Wdm	18:45	6:02	Southwest
78	Regan Baker, Grinnell	18:47	6:03	Southeast
79	Peter Thullen, Cr Jefferson	18:47	6:03	Northeast
80	Grant Peterson, Clear Lake	18:49	6:03	Northwest
81	Nicholas DiMarco, Clear Lake	18:50	6:03	Northwest
82	Adam Fichter, Shenandoah-Essex	18:50	6:04	Southwest
83	Tyler Reiste, Panorama	18:51	6:04	Southwest
84	Mick Hofmann, Oa-Bcig	18:52	6:04	Northwest
85	Zach Wignall, Creston	18:54	6:05	Southwest
86	Nathan Ford, Grinnell	18:58	6:06	Southeast
87	Matt Smith, Cb Thomas Jefferson	18:58	6:06	Southwest
88	Josh Moon, Panorama	19:01	6:07	Southwest
89	Kevin Anderson, Gilbert	19:01	6:07	Southwest
90	Jake Lamkey, Gilbert	19:02	6:07	Southwest
91	Jade Allen, Shenandoah-Essex	19:04	6:08	Southwest
92	Joe Mechaelsen, South Hamilton	19:06	6:09	Southwest
93	Zach Fiepke, Valley Wdm	19:07	6:09	Southwest
94	Mark Schneider, Valley Wdm	19:08	6:09	Southwest
95	Ryan Shumaker, Waterloo West	19:08	6:09	Northeast
96	Joe Kelly, Cr Jefferson	19:09	6:10	Northeast
97	Lucas Lazenby, Panorama	19:12	6:11	Southwest
98	Chad Miller, Creston	19:15	6:11	Southwest
99	Matthew Millam, North Cedar	19:15	6:12	Southeast
100	Erik Malaby, North Cedar	19:15	6:12	Southeast
101	Tony Boster, Newman Catholic	19:17	6:12	Northwest
102	Mark Reiter, Davenport Central	19:35	6:18	Southeast
103	Tyler Peterson, Sioux City East	19:49	6:22	Northwest
104	Austin Dermody, Norwalk	19:52	6:24	Southwest
105	Adam Hamerlinck, Davenport Central	20:25	6:34	Southeast
	,	-		

106	Jake Lister, Central Springs	20:36	6:38	Northeast
107	Greg Ballenger, Tipton	20:55	6:44	Southeast
108	Derek Pruett, Cb Thomas Jefferson	21:22	6:53	Southwest